© 2019 Beacon Products, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
2041 58th Avenue Circle East • Bradenton, FL 34203 / Tel 800.888.8006 / Website www.beaconproduct.com
Page 1/3 Rev. 09/24/19
SW7PR-SPEC
FEATURES
CONTROL TECHNOLOGY
•	 SiteSync™ Lighting Control delivers flexible control strategies for
reducing power consumption and minimizing maintenance costs

Page 2/3 Rev. 09/24/19
SW7PR-SPEC
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
SW7PR
Series
SW7PR SiteSync On-Fixture Module
ORDERING INFORMATION
Accessories and Services (Order Separately)
SWUSB1 SiteSync interface software loaded on USB flash drive for use with
owner supplied PC (Windows based only). Includes SiteSync license,
software and USB radio bridge node
SWTAB1 Windows tablet and SiteSync interface software. Includes tablet with
preloaded software, SiteSync license and USB radio bridge node.
SWBRG SiteSync USB radio bridge node only. Order if a replacement is
required or if an extra bridge node is requested.
SCP-REMOTE Remote control for SCP option; order at least on per project to
program and control
Notes:
1 White ordering SiteSync at least one of these two interface options must be ordered per project
DIMENSIONS
NEMA C136.41 Receptacle
3.9"
(99mm)
3.3"
(84mm)
SW7PR
SITESYNC™ ON FIXTURE MODULE
© 2019 Beacon Products, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
2041 58th Avenue Circle East • Bradenton, FL 34203 / Tel 800.888.8006 / Website www.beaconproduct.com
Page 3/3 Rev. 09/24/19
SW7PR-SPEC
General Specifications
WIRING INFORMATION
Electrical Ratings
Input: 120-480VAC, 16A Max, 50-60Hz
Output: 5A@120-347V, 3A@480V
Surge Withstand: 2000V
Peak Inrush: 160A for 2 ms Max
Standby Power (W):
120VAC: 1.2
277VAC: 1.5
347VAC: 1.5
480VAC:1.3
Radio Performance
Radio Range: Outdoor: ~1,000 ft. (~300m) Note: Range based on clear line of site.
Recommended deployment practices: Locate three radios within a 300 foot radius
for most reliable performance
Dimming 0-10V, 60mA, current sink
Daylight Sensor
On level: 1FC to 5FC (Default: 5FC)
Off level: 4FC to 15FC (Default: 8FC)
Operating Environment
Operating Temperature: -40°F to 185°F [-40°C to 85°C]
Relative humidity (non-condensing): 0 to 95%
IP65 Rated
Construction Housing: Black Polycarbonate, UV 5VA RATED
Mounting
Standard NEMA C136-41 (2013) with 5 or 7 prongs twist lock connector also compatible with C136-10
sockets
Dimensions 3.125” D x 3.75” (79.4mm D x 95.3 H)
Weight 6 oz (170 g)
Color UV stable matte black plastic housing
Patents Patent(s) pending
Certifications
Conforms with UL916 and Certified to CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 205-M1983
IC Approved
FCC ID: YH9NXOFM1R1DUNV       IC: 9044A-NXOFM1R1DUNV
Contains FCC ID: U9O-SM220       IC: 7084A-SM22